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PROMOTIONAL ITEMS 
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WORKWEARBANNER STANDS
 & TABLETOP DISPLAYS
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RETRACTABLE
BANNERS
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BANNER STAND
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BANNER STANDS

TENSION FABRIC STAND
BEST OPTION FOR DOUBLE
SIDED STANDS
HEAVY DUTY BUT PORTABLE
DYE SUBLIMATED WASHABLE
GRAPHIC

36"X90"

48"X90"

STANDARD RETRACTABLE

ECONOMIC

COMPACT

THE ORIGINAL

23"X66"

24"X81"

33"X81"

POPULAR

47"X81"

DELUXE RETRACTABLE

UPGRADED RETRACTABLE

HARDWARE

33"X81" SINGLE SIDED

33"X81" DOUBLE SIDED

SD RETRACTABLE

TOP OF THE LINE RETRACTABLE

ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT

36"X92"

48"X92"

60"X92"
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BANNER STANDS

X-STAND

ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT

EASY CHANGE GRAPHICS

24"X63"

32"X71"

STEP AND REPEAT BACKDROP

LARGE TUBE - HEAVY DUTY

HIGH QUALITY FABRIC

GRAPHIC

10' W X 8' H

MORE SIZES AVAILABLE

TABLE TOP BANNER STAND

MINI RETRACTABLE

STAY FLAT VINYL GRAPHIC

11.5"X17.5"

BANNER STAND HARDWARE

GRAPHIC NOT INCLUDED
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D o u b l e  F o o t
3 3 "  x  8 1 "
3 9 "  x  8 1 "

3 3 "  x  8 1 " / B l a c k

A d j u s t a b l e
 D o u b l e  F o o t

2 4 "  x  8 1 "
3 3 "  x  8 1 "

D e l u x e
S i n g l e - s i d e d

3 3 "  x  8 1 "
D o u b l e - s i d e d

3 3 "  x  8 1 "

H D
3 6 "  x  9 2 "
4 7 "  x  8 1 "

T e n s i o n  
F a b r i c  S t a n d

3 6 . 5 "  x  9 0 "
4 8 . 5 "  x  9 0 "

X - S t a n d  -  3 0 "  x  6 9 "  ( w /  1 3 o z  V i n y l  B a n n e r )

RETRACTABLE STAND 
& X-STANDS
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CLASSIC BANNER STAND
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CLASSIC BANNER STAND

24 X 96 IN. 

MEDIUM CLASSIC BANNER

STAND BLACK SQUARE BASE

SINGLE-SIDED FABRIC

(GRAPHIC PACKAGE)
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F LAGS



ADVERTISING FLAGS
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FEATHER ANGLED 
FLAG

FEATHER CONVEX
 FLAG

TEARDROP 
FLAG

RECTANGLE
 FLAG

ECONO FEATHER
FLAG

CUSTOM POLE FLAG ECONO STOCK FLAG

ADVERTISING FLAGS



VINYL AND
 FABRIC BANNERS
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2025



FALCON ARCHWAY

J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om



120
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E V E N T  T E N T S

Graphic Placement Area
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•Adjustable to 7ft Height (84in Tall)
10' W X 10' D X 5' H
(120" X 120" X 60")



TENS 
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TENS 

ONE CHOICE® 
10FT STEEL CANOPY TENT

ONE CHOICE® 10FT 
ALUMINUM CANOPY TENT

ONE CHOICE® 5 FT. 
STEEL CANOPY TENT

ONE CHOICE® 20 FT. 
ALUMINUM CANOPY TENT

ONE CHOICE® 15 FT. 
ALUMINUM CANOPY TENT
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TRADE SHOW EVENT 
TENTS (10FT)
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DELUXE RETRACTABLE
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D I S P L A Y S
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F A B R I C  P R O D U C T S

FABRIC BANNER

CANVAS
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C R E A T I V E
 S O L U T I O N S
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L A R G E  F O R M A T



Perforated Window VinylPerforated Window Vinyl
       With Laminate

17mi l

Rolled
Canvas

Premium
Polyester

FABRIC BANNERS 6FT TABLE THROWS CANVAS

MOUNTED CANVAS

J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om

WINDOWS
 GRAPHICS



8 m i l Wall
Graphics

Sizes: 12" X 12" to 48" X 120"

SUGGESTED USES:
• Restaurants

Offices
 Bedrooms

Circle shapes available (in diameter): 12", 24", 36", 48"
 Slip-resistant

CAR MAGNETS

Maximum Exposure | 
Mobile Branding

REUSABLE
DURABLE
EASY INSTALLATION

Car Magnets are intended 
for use on steel surfaces.
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GRAPHICS
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S ID EWALKS



SIDE WALK SIGNS
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O u t d o o r  S i d e w a l k  S i g n
 ( W a t e r  F i l l e d  B a s e )

A l u m i n u m  A - F r a m e
 S t a n d  ( S i n g l e - S i d e d )

L E D  A - F r a m e  B a c k l i t
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SIGNS



TRADE SHOW, SIGNS, &
BANNERS
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SEG PRODUCTS

3FT SEG DISPLAY 10FT SEG DISPLAY 20FT SEG DISPLAY

10FT SEG BACKLIT
  DISPLAY

8FTSEG BACKLIT 
POPUP DISPLAY

10FT SEG BACKLIT 
POPUP DISPLAY

NON-LIT SEG PRODUCTS
SILICONE EDGED FABRIC GRAPHICS SLOT INTO ALUMINUM

 FRAMES FOR EASY INSTALLATION
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LARGE FORMAT 
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SUBSTRATES: 4MM OR 10MM
COROPLAST, AND 3MM PVC 
SIZES RANGE FROM 6'’X6'’ TO

36'’X46'’
RIDER SIGNS AVALIABLE

SIDEWALK
 SIGNS
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SUBSTRATE: 

DOUBLE- SIDED A-

FRAME SIGNICADE

STANDS WITH TWO

4MM COROPLAST

INSERT SIGNS 

SIZES: 24'’X18'’,

18'’X24'’,24'’X36'’
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SUBSTRATES: 12PT C25 BLOCKOUT

AND 8MIL PHOTOS GLOSS

SIZES RANGE FROM 1' X1' TO 5' X 10'

LARGE POSTERS
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TRADE SHOW
 DISPLAY



J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om

NEW PRODUCTS

SNAP FRAMES / SNAP FRAME BACK LIT

D
Y

E
 S

U
B

 A
LU

M
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U
M

WALLBOX WALLBOX TOWER

O
R
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A

M
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R
U

SS
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NEW PRODUCTS

WALLBOX

WALLBOX TOWER

ORIGAMI TRUSS
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EZ EXTEND DISPLAY

EZ EXTEND 2 ft.
Product Code: EZ-ETE24
Frame Size: 25.5"W x 66" to 138"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 13 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND 3 ft.
Product Code: EZ-ETE36
Frame Size: 37.5"W x 66" to 138"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 16 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND 4 ft.
Product Code: EZ-ETE48
Frame Size: 50"W x 66" to 138"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 21 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ EXTEND 5 ft.
Product Code: EZ-ETE60
Frame Size: 61"W x 66" to 138"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 25 lbs (Frame Only)



EZ STAND 3 ft.
Product Code: EZSTND36X90
Frame Size: 37.5"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 15.75"D
Weight: 5 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ STAND 4 ft.
Product Code: EZSTND48X90
Frame Size: 25.5"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including
base)
Weight: 13 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ STAND 10 ft.
Product Code: EZSTND10
Frame Size: 116"W x 87"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 18 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ STAND 5 ft.
Product Code: EZ-ETE60
Frame Size: 61"W x 66" to 138"H
Frame Depth: 9.75"D (including base)
Weight: 25 lbs (Frame Only)

EZ STAND 2 ft.
Product Code: EZSTND24X90
Frame Size: 25.5"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 15.75"D
Weight: 5 lbs

EZ EXTEND DISPLAY
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EZ EXTEND DISPLAY
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EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 2ft
STRAIGHT TOP

24x90G1
Frame Size: 24"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D
(including base)
Weight: 16 lbs (Frame with
Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 2ft
CURVED TOP

24x90G1
Frame Size: 24"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including
base)
Weight: 16 lbs (Frame with
Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 2ft
SLANTED TOP

24x90G1
Frame Size: 24"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D
(including base)
Weight: 16 lbs (Frame with
Graphics)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 3ft
STRAIGHT TOP

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 3ft
CURVED TOP EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 3ft

SLANTED TOP



EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 4ft
STRAIGHT TOP

Product Code: EZCNCT-STR-48x90G1
Frame Size: 48"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 4ft
CURVED TOP

Product Code: EZCNCT-CRV-48x90G1
Frame Size: 48"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 4ft
SLANTED TOP

Product Code: EZCNCT-SLT-48x90G1
Frame Size: 48"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 5ft
STRAIGHT TOP

Product Code: EZCNCT-STR-60x90G1
Frame Size: 60"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 5ft
CURVED TOP

Product Code: EZCNCT-CRV-60x90G1
Frame Size: 60"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 5ft
SLANTED TOP

Product Code: EZCNCT-SLT-60x90G1
Frame Size: 60"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 17 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om

EZ EXTEND DISPLAY



EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 8ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-STR-96x90G1
Frame Size: 96"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 22 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 10ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-STR-120x90G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 22 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE Ⓡ CONNECT CIRCLE 5ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-CIR5-G1
Frame Size: 60"W x 72"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 9 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT CIRCLE 7ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-CIR7-G1
Frame Size: 84"W x 85.75"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 10 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE CONNECT
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EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT BACKLIT 3ft/5ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-BL-STR-36x90-G1 /
 EZCNCT-BL-STR-60x90-G1
Frame Size: 36"W x 90"H / 60"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 58 lbs (Frame with Graphics) / 66 lbs
(Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT BACKLIT 10ft
Product Code: EZCNCT-BL-STR-120x90-G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 85 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 10ft KITA
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-A-2X5X2G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 60 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 10ft KIT B
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-B-3X4X3G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 62 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT CONFIGURATIONS

J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om

EZ TUBE CONNECT



EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 10ft KIT G
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-G-4x2x4G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 61 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 10ft KIT H
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-H-5X5G2
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 53 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 10ft KITI
Product Code:EZCNCT-10KIT-1-3x3x3G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 86 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 10ft KIT J
Product Code:EZCNCT-10KIT-J-3x5x3-G1
Frame Size: 120"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)
Weight: 73 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE CONNECT
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EZ TUBE® CONNECT 10ft KIT K
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-K-3X7X3-G1
Frame Size: 120°W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75'D (including base)
Weight: 74 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 10ft KIT L
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-L-8X5-G1
Frame Size: 107.125"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75'D (including base)
Weight: 62 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 10ft KIT M
Product Code: EZCNCT-10KIT-M-7X4-G1
Frame Size: 113.625"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75'D (including base)
Weight: 46 lbs (Frame with Graphics)
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EZ TUBE CONNECT



EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT C
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-C-5x5x5x5G1
Frame Size: 240°W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)

Weight: Box 153 lbs (Frame with Graphics). Box 253lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 20ft KIT D
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-D-5X5X5X5G1
Frame Size: 240°W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)

Weight: Box 153 lbs (Frame with Graphics). Box 253lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE CONNECT
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EZ TUBE CONNECT
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EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 20ft KIT A
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-A-5x10x5G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)

Weight: Box 153 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 2 49lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 20ft KIT B
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-B-8X4X8G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)



MOST POPULAR
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EZ TUBE CONNECT
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EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 20ft KIT E
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-E-8X4X8G1
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 20ft KIT F
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-F-8X4X8GI
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)

Weight: Box 157 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box
2 48 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE® CONNECT 20ft KIT G
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-G-5x5x5X5G1
Frame Size: 240°W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)

EZ TUBEⓇ CONNECT 20ft KIT H
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-H-5X5X5X5G1
Frame Size: 240°W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)



EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 20ft KIT I
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-1-8x7x8-Gl
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75"D (including base)

Weight: Box 152 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 252 lbs (Frame with Graphics), Box 3 40 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

EZ TUBE ® CONNECT 20ft KIT J
Product Code: EZCNCT-20KIT-J-4x7x4x7x4-Gl
Frame Size: 240"W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 18.75'D (including base)

J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om

EZ TUBE CONNECT
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RPL FABRIC POP UP
DISPLAY

5ft x 5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL2X2STRG1

Weight: 14 lbs (Frame with Graphics)
Frame Depth: 12"D
Frame Size: 60°W x 60"H

7.5ft x 5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL3X2STRG1
Frame Size: 90"W x 60"H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 18 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

5ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL2x3STRG1
Frame Size: 60°W x 90"H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 18 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

8ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL3X3STRG1
Frame Size: 89°W x 89"H
Frame Depth: 12'D
Weight: 24 lbs (Frame with Graphics)
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RPL FABRIC POP UP
DISPLAY

10ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL4X3STRG1

Frame Depth: 12"D
Frame Size: 118"W x 89"H

Weight: 29 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

15ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL6X3STRG1
Frame Size: 180"W x 89"H
Frame Depth: 12'D
Weight: 40 lbs (Frame with Graphics)
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RPL FABRIC 
POP UP DISPLAY

20ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL8X3STRG1
Frame Size: 240"W x 89"H
Frame Depth: 12'D
Weight: 50 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

30ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL12X3STRG1
Frame Size: 345"W x 89'H
Frame Depth: 12"D
Weight: 72 lbs (Frame with Graphics)
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8ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP CURVED WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL3X3CRVG1
Frame Size: 91.5"W x 89"H
Product Code: RPL3X3CRVG1

Frame Depth: 22"D
Weight: 24 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

10ft x 7.5ft RPL POP UP CURVED WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL4X3CRVG1
Frame Size: 116.5"W x 89'H
Frame Depth: 22"D
Weight: 29 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

RPL FABRIC 
POP UP DISPLAY
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10ft x 10ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL4X4STRG1
Frame Size: 117.62"W x 117.62"H
Frame Depth: 12.375"D
Weight: 34 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

15ft x 10ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL6X4STRG1
Frame Size: 175.25"W x 117.62"H
Frame Depth: 12.375"D
Weight: 57 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

RPL FABRIC 
POP UP DISPLAY
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20ft x 10ft RPL POP UP WITH END CAPS
Product Code: RPL8X4STRG1
Frame Size: 233,25"W x 118"H
Frame Depth: 12.375'D

Weight: 70 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

ONE CHOICE ® 8ft x 7.4ft FABRIC POP UP
Product Code: OC-RPL3X3STRG1

ONE CHOICE ® 10ft x 7.4ft FABRIC POP UP
Product Code: OC-RPL4X3STRG1

RPL FABRIC 
POP UP DISPLAY
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8ft RPL BACKLIT
Product Code: RPL3x3-BL
Frame Size: 88"W x 88*H
Frame Depth 12.6'D

Weight: 36,5 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

10ft RPL BACKLIT
Product Code: RPL4X3-BL
Frame Size: 116"W x 88*H
Frame Depth: 12.6'D
Weight: 42 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

RPL FABRIC 
POP UP DISPLAY



J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om

RPL COUNTER
Product Code: RPLCNTR
Frame Size: 116"W x 88*H
Frame Depth: 12.6"D

Weight: 42 lbs (Frame with Graphics)

RPL CASES AND LIGHTS

RPL COUNTER



CUSTOM BOOTH 
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TENSION FABRIC
 DISPLAYS
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ROLL UP BANNER 
STAND
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24in SILVERSTEP®
Product Code: SS24
Frame Size: 25.5"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 9.5"D
Weight: 13 lbs

36in SILVERSTEP®
Product Code: SS36
Frame Size: 37.5"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 9.5"D
Weight: 17 lbs

48in SILVERSTEPⓇ
Product Code: SS48
Frame Size: 49.5"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 9.5"D
Weight: 30 lbs

60in SILVERSTEP®
Product Code: SS60
Frame Size: 61.5"W x 3"H
Frame Depth: 9.5"D
Weight: 39 lbs

SILVERSTEPⓇ TABLETOP

SILVER 24in x 54in
BLACK 24in x 54in
SILVER 36in x 54in
BLACK 36in x 59in
SILVER 48in x 59in
SILVER 60in x 59in

SILVERSTEP
 RETRACTABLE
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G O P H E R  P O P  U P  C O U N T E R  

1 0  F T .  F A B R I C  P O P  U P  D I S P L A Y

GRAPHIC DISPLAY



STRETCH TABLE THROW
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STANDARD
 TABLE THROW
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STANDARD 
TABLE THROW
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GRASSHOPPER 
BANNER STAND



J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om

SLIDER BANNER STAND



TRADE SHOW
HANGING SIGN
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SQUARE

10FT

15FT

ROUND

10FT

15FT
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SKYBOX
 HANGING BANNERS
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OUTDOOR DISPLAYS
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FOUNDATION DISPLAY



J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om

STREET BANNERS
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SCRIM HEM AND GROMMET
BANNERS
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BANNERS

BACKLIT DISPLAY POSTERS

DISPLAY Y POSTERS



TABLE TOP STAND
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T a b l e - T o p  S t a n d T a b l e t o p  L E D  S i g n s  

D e s k t o p  S l i m  L i g h t  B o x  ( 2 0 "  x  7 " )
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ORIGAMI SEG TRUSS 
INLINE G



GRAPHIC PACKAGE
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GRAPHIC PACKAGE
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SEG PRODUCTS
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BACKLIT SEG

39.37" X 78.74"

HANGING SEG LIGHTBOX

24" X 24"

36" X 36"

10FT SEG BACKLIT FABRIC DISPLAY

10FT

SEG BACKLIT POPUP DISPLAY

8FT

10FT

10FT SEG DISPLAY

10FT

20FT

BACKLIT SEG TABLE

39.5" X 39.5"



VELCRO FABRIC POP
UP

J P a d v e r t i s i n g U S A . c o m

STRAIGHT

8FT STRAIGHT VELCRO

10FT STRAIGHT VELCRO

CURVE

8FT

10FT



Trade Show DISPLAY
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BACKDROP STAND

8' X 8'

8' X 9'

8' X 10'

CUSTOM SIZES

TENSION FABRIC STAND

8FT STRAIGHT

10FT STRAIGHT

15FT STRAIGHT

20FT STRAIGHT
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D R I N K W A R E  T U M B L E R S
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YETI
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YETI
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RTIC
SOFT COOLERS
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TUMBLERS CERAMIC
GLASSWARE

SPORT & WATER BOTTLES
TRAVEL MUGS VACCUM BOTTLES 

SHOT GLASSES CUSTOM COOLIES ENAMEL MUGS

DRINKWARE

J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om
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DRINKWARE
16 OZ. PINTS WITH SLIDER LID

LTM751
Stainless Steel

LTM752
BLACK!

LTM753
Red

LTM754
Royal Blue

LTM755
Pink

LTM760
Dark Gray

LTM759
Purple

LTM758
Light Purple

LTM757
Light Blue

LTM756
Teal

LTM761
Navy Blue

LTM762
Orange

LTM763
Maroon

LTM764
White

LTM765
Green

STM642
White

Full Color

STM641
Stainless Steel

Full Color

LTM768
Olive Green

LTM767
Coral

LTM766
Yellow
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10Z TUMBLERS

LTM7101
Stainless Steel

LTM7102
Black

LTM7103
Red

LTM7109
Purple

LTM7106
Teal

LTM7105
Pink

LTM7104
Royal Blue

LTM7111
Navy Blue

LTM7113
Maroon

LTM7114
White
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LTM971
Stainless Steel

LTM972
Black Red

LTM973 LTM974
Royal Blue

LTM975
Pink

LTM980
Dark Gray

LTM979
Purple

LTM978
Light Purple

LTM977
Light Blue

LTM976
Teal

LTM981
Navy Blue

LTM982
Orange

LTM983
Maroon

LTM984
White

LTM985
Green

STM672
White

Full Color

LTM987
Coral

LTM986
Yellow

STM671
Stainless Steel

Full Color

TUMBLERS
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15 OZ COFFE MUGS

LCM101
Stainless Steel

LCM102
Black

LCM103
Red

LCM104
Royal Blue

LCM105
Pink

LCM110
Dark Gray

LCM109
Purple

LCM108
Light Purple

LCM107
Light Blue

LCM106
Teal

LCM111
Navy Blue

LCM112
Orange

LCM113
Maroon

LCM114
White

LCM115
Green

SCM202
White

Full Color

SCM201
Stainless Steel

Full Color

LCM118
Olive Green

LCM117
Coral

LCM116
Yellow



Clear Olive Pacific 
Blue

White Black Campus
Purple 

Classic 
Navy

Classic 
Red

Safety
Yellow

True
Royal

Red*

White Black*

Royal*

Green*

Sunshine

Navy Pink* Purple*

 8.5"h x 2.9"dia.
 rPET plastic, bamboo

 silk screen, 2.5"w x 2"h
 100

This product is subject to restrictions on re-sale, 
see page 5 for details.

 8.3"h x 3.9"dia.
Tritan™

 silk screen, 3.5"w x 4.5"h
 48

 10.2"h x 3"dia.
 Tritan™, ABS

 silk screen, 3.5"w x 4"h
 50

*Indicates a new color
in the style. 

EC9840

EC9840 primeplus CE053 
®

CE053

BT010 

BT010

 as low as as low as as low as $6.00 (C)  $6.80 (C)  $9.75 (C)

econscious 22oz Hydration Bottle With
Bamboo Lid

CORE365 27oz Tritan Wide Mouth 
Water Bottle

Prime Line Belle Mare 20oz Misting
Water Bottle

Size:
Material:
Std imprint:
Minimum order quantity:

Size:
Material:
Std imprint:
Minimum order quantity:

Size:
Material:
Std imprint:
Minimum order quantity:

18

Better for you, better
for Planet Earth:
reusable water bottles.
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White Black Blue Red Silver

Red

Black

Reflex 
Blue

Burgundy Lime
Green

Orange Process 
Blue

Purple Black

Reflex 
Blue

Burgundy Lime
Green

Orange Purple Red

12

MG380

MG380 primeplus 

M G70 8

MG708 primeplus 

M G410

MG410 primeplus 
as low as as low as as low as $5.27 (C)  $4.29 (C)  $4.58 (C)

Prime Line 12oz Budget Stemless
Wine Tumbler with Lid

 

Prime Line 14.5oz Blue Monday Travel Tumbler
 

Prime Line 16oz Silver Streak Tumbler
 

Size:
Material: 
Std imprint: 
Minimum order quantity:

Size:
Material: 
Std imprint: 

Minimum order quantity:

Size:
Material: 
Std imprint: 

Minimum order quantity:

4.72"h x 3"dia.
stainless steel, PP plastic 

silk screen, 2.25"w x 1.5"h 
50

7.0625"h x 3.25"dia. (at top) x 2.5"dia. (at base)
stainless steel, PP plastic

silk screen, 2"w x 1.375"h 
(optional VibraTec 4CP available for a fee)

 50

7"h x 3.25"dia.
stainless steel, PP plastic

silk screen, 2.5"w x 1.5"h 
(optional VibraTec 4CP available for a fee)

 50

Elevate your brand 
with durable drinkware.
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new TM002 

TM 0 02

new TM800 

TM800

EC9843 

EC9843

new

new

as low as as low as as low as $7.00 (C)  $5.00 (C)  $30.00 (C)

Prime Line Summit 16oz Insulated
Tumbler With Straw

 

Prime Line Adventure 16oz
Insulated Tumbler With Straw

 

econscious Playa 24oz Stainless Steel
Tumbler With Bamboo Lid

 Size:
Material: 
Std imprint: 

Minimum order quantity:

Size:
Material: 
Std imprint: 
Minimum order quantity:

Size:
Material: 
Std imprint: 
Minimum order quantity:

6.9"h x 3.1"dia.
stainless steel outer, PP inner

silk screen3"w x 2"h 
(optional laser engrave available for a fee, 2"w x 2"h)

 50

8.3"h x 2.8"dia.
recycled AS

silk screen, 2"w x 4"h
 100

10"h x 2.9"dia.
recycled stainless steel, bamboo

laser engrave, 2"w x 2.5"h
 25

This product is subject to restrictions on re-sale,
see page 5 for details.

Hematite 
Grey

Lapis 
Blue

Sand
Black Blue Purple Red White Black Ice Blue Sunwashed 

Mint

14
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Black Cabana 
Red

Marine
Blue White

Lime
Green

Black

Orange Red

Cobalt 
Blue

Grey

Reflex 
Blue

Hunter 
Green

Red

White Black

Reflex 
Blue

Grey Lime
Green

Purple

new TM801 

TM 8 01

CM107 primeplus 

 CM107

MG407 primeplus 

M G407

as low as as low as as low as $7.00 (C)  $4.39 (C)  $12.09 (C)

Prime Line Hampton 12oz Travel Tumbler
 

Prime Line 15oz Campfire Ceramic Mug
 

Prime Line 12oz Vacuum Insulated
Stainless Steel Coffee Mug Size:

Material: 
Std imprint: 
Minimum order quantity:

Size:
Material: 
Std imprint: 
Minimum order quantity:

5.8"h x 3.5"dia.
recycled AS

pad print, 1.5"w x 1.5"h
 50

Size:3.6"h x 4"dia. (not including handle);
3.6"h x 5.25"w (including handle)
Material: ceramic stoneware
Std imprint: pad print, 2"w x 1.75"h
Minimum order quantity: 72

4.5"h x 4"w (including handle)
stainless steel, AS plastic

pad print, 2"w x 2"h
 25

new
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spring to
action 
Check out Prime
Line Prisma 18oz
Collapsible Water
Bottle on page 20

CE050

N B161

new NB508 

NB161 primeplus 

CE050 primeplus 
®

NB508

as low as

as low as

as low as

 $9.35 (C)

 $2.50 (C)

 $2.74 (C)

CORE365 Soft Cover Journal 
Notebook 5.25" X 8.25" 
Size:5.25"w x 8.25"h x 0.5"d
Material: PU, paper
Std imprint: deboss, 3"w x 3"h (Optional jumbo 
deboss and silk screen available for a fee. Modified 
imprint area for jumbo deboss orders: 4"w x 7"h)
Minimum order quantity: 40

Prime Line Comfort Touch
Hardcover Journal Notebook 5" X 7"

 

Prime Line Summit Recycled Paper
Journal Notebook 

Size:
Material: 
Std imprint: 
Minimum order quantity:

Size:
Material: 
Std imprint: 
Minimum order quantity:

5"w x 7"h x 0.5"d
PVC

silk screen, 2"w x 4"h
 100

5.5"w x 8.1"h
fruit paper, recycled paper

silk screen, 3"w x 5"h
 100

Red

White

Lime
Green

Black

Black

Forest

Campus 
Purple

Black

Blue

Orange

Acid 
Green

Charity 
Pink

Platinum

Blue

Purple

Brown

Classic
Navy

True
Royal

Burgundy

Red

Cream

Classic
Red

Hunter 
Green

Campus 
Gold

Green

Light 
Blue

Electric
Blue

Campus 
Orange

new
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CREDENTIAL CARDS &
BADGES

Includes Full-Color Printing on front and back
with Full Bleed
Glossy Laminated Cards, 30mil Thickness,
Round Corner
Includes Round Slot or Oval Slot Punch
Individual personalization or numbering available
Production time 8-10 working days
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CUSTOM NAME BADGES CUSTOM LANYARDS FULL COLOR PLASTIC ID CARDS

PROMOTIONAL LANDYARDS

PLASTIC CARD HOLDERSBRANDED LANDYARDS

CUSTOM GLITTER LANYARDS ID BADGE REEL FULL COLOR CUSTOM LANYARDS WITH PU CARD
HOLDERS
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LANYARDS & BADGES



RTIC
SOFT COOLERS
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DRAWSTRING
SPORTPACKS

TOTES BACKPACKS BUSINESS BAGS

PAPER BAGS PLASTIC BAGS

CLEAR TOTES & BAGS BLANK TOTE BAGS DIE CUT HANDLE BAGS
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BAGS



OUTDOOR & LEISURE

UMBRELLAS BLANKETS CHAIRS

HAND FANS SUNGLASSES TOWELS

GOLF BALLS BEACH BALLS SPOTS FOAM 
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ALL AUTO, 
HOME & TOOLS

KITCHENWARE

POWER CLIP-
TRANSLUCENT

POWER CLIP 
TRANSLUCENT 24HR

POWER CLIP
OPAQUE

POWER CLIP
OPAQUE-FULL COLOR

LUNCH TIIME 
CUTLERY SET

CARABINER 
BOTTLE OPENER

CUSHIONED JAR 
OPENER HOUSE

REUSABLE FOOD 
STORAGE BAG
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Dart Pens Guard Pens Contender Pens Stylus Grip Pens

Hub Pen JavalinaⓇ
Pure Stylus

Jive PensEpiphany PensElement Pens

SharpieⓇ Pen Epiphany Stylus Pens Dart Color Pens BIC® Clic™ Pen

Good ValueⓇ Jive
Pen

BIC® Clic™ PensHub ElvadoⓇ PenCali Stylus Pens
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PENS
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BIC Graphic Epiphany Bullet Cougar
Ballpoint Pen

Good ValueⓇ Dart Pen BIC® Grip Roller Pen

BIC® Media Clic™ PenGood ValueⓇ GuardBIC Graphic ElementBIC® Clic SticⓇ Pen

Good Value Metallic
Contender Pen

Good Value® Stylus
Grip Pen Epiphany Stylus Pen

Good ValueⓇ BIC® PrevaGuard™
Round SticⓇ Pen

PENS











First impressions matter in the food and beverage
industry. Having attractive packaging that gets noticed
is one of the most important vehicles available for
standing out on the shelf.

The perfect addition to many
products. Hang tags can

bring special attention to
important features or serve as

the main header area to give
your packaging that finished,

professional look.

Whether used for products, logos, ingredients, or special
features, roll labels come in a range of shapes, sizes and
materials. This includes water resistant varieties that are
ideal for environments where food is stored.



DISPLAY PRODUCTS
Counter displays are useful in high-traffic areas
on the retail floor, such as end-caps and at
checkout. Table throws attract attention to your
brand from down the aisle.

IN-STORE SIGNAGE
Draw attention to your
featured products and
promotions from
across
the store or across the
street with large
banners and signage.

FLOOR &
WINDOW
GRAPHICS
Advertise on these
under utilized
surfaces to
creatively
bring attention
to your current
promotions.

SALES MATERIAL
Pamphlets, trifolds, and
brochures are
important
companion pieces for
food and beverage
products to use as
handouts and
take-aways to highlight
features and benefits.
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TENSION FABRIC BANNER / 
SOPORTE PARA TELA TENSADA

Dye sub pillowcase
graphics
Single or double
sided - Same great
price!
Tube hardware clicks
together - no tools
required
Replaceable
graphics for use year
after year
Complimentary
carrying case

Gráficos de fundas
de almohada con
sublimación de tinta
De una o dos caras:
¡el mismo gran
precio!
Los herrajes del tubo
encajan entre sí, sin
necesidad de
herramientas
Gráficos
reemplazables para
usar año tras año.
Estuche de
transporte de
cortesía
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TENSION FABRIC BANNER /
 SOPORTE PARA TELA TENSADA
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TENSION FABRIC BANNER /
 SOPORTE PARA TELA TENSADA
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UV printed fabric
graphic - curl-free
edges
Compact aluminum
hardware with two
stabilizing feet
Quick setup
Complimentary travel
bag

Gráfico de tela con
impresión UV: bordes
sin rizos
Herrajes compactos
de aluminio con dos
pies estabilizadores.
Configuración rápida
Bolsa de viaje de
cortesía

TENSION FABRIC BANNER /
 SOPORTE PARA TELA TENSADA
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STANDARD RETRACTABLE /
ESTANDAR RETRACTIL 
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STANDARD RETRACTABLE /
ESTANDAR RETRACTIL 
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LUXURY RETRACTABLE / 
RETRACTIL DE LUJO

UV printed fabric graphic -
curl-free edges
Upscale aluminum
hardware with chrome
endcaps
Single or double sided
Adjustable height pole
Complimentary travel bag

Gráfico de tela con
impresión UV: bordes sin
rizos
Herrajes de aluminio de
alta calidad con tapas de
extremo cromadas
Poste de altura ajustable
de un solo lado o de doble
lado
Bolsa de viaje de cortesía
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LUXURY RETRACTABLE / 
RETRACTIL DE LUJO
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LUXURY RETRACTABLE / 
RETRACTIL DE LUJO
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Premium
retractable
hardware - Chrome
accents
Adjustable height
UV printed no curl
fabric graphics
Complimentary
carrying case

Herrajes retráctiles
de primera calidad:
detalles cromados
Altura ajustable
Gráficos de tela sin
rizos con impresión
UV
Estuche de
transporte de
cortesía

SD RETRACTIBLE / 
SD RETRACTIL
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STANDARD RETRACTABLE /
ESTANDAR RETRACTIL 
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SD RETRACTIBLE / 
SD RETRACTIL
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SD RETRACTIBLE / 
SD RETRACTIL
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Lightweight banner display
Easy to assemble, install and change
out graphics
Super smooth popup graphics
available
Grommets hold graphic in place
Complimentary carry bag holds
hardware and prints

Exhibición de pancartas liviana
Fácil de montar, instalar y cambiar
gráficos.
Gráficos emergentes súper fluidos
disponibles
Los ojales mantienen el gráfico en su
lugar
Bolsa de transporte de cortesía que
contiene hardware e impresiones.

Size Options:
24" x 63"
32" x 71"

X STAND /
SOPORTE X
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X STAND / 
SOPORTE X
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Large tube hardware -
more durable than the
competition
Adjustable height and
width
Dye sub graphics are easy
to install and replace
Low sheen fabric is great
for photo backdrops
Complimentary carrying
bag
Single sided only

Herrajes de tubo grande:
más duraderos que la
competencia
Altura y anchura
regulables
Los gráficos de
sublimación de tinta son
fáciles de instalar y
reemplazar.
La tela de bajo brillo es
ideal para fondos de
fotografías.
Bolsa de transporte de
cortesía
Solo una cara

STEP & REPEAT BACKDROP /
FONDO  DE PASO Y REPETICION
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Spec
Graphic Material:

Dye Sublimated Wrinkle Free
Print Features:

Custom sizes - 6' x 4' up to 10' x 8'
Hemmed edges
3" Pole pockets top and bottom

Hardware:
Superior large tube aluminum
hardware (1.625" diameter)
Plastic locking collars
Heavy-weight feet for stability

Accessories:
Complimentary carry bag

Especulación
Material gráfico:

Tinte sublimado sin arrugas
Características de impresión:

Tamaños personalizados: 6' x 4' hasta 10' x 8'
Bordes dobladillados
Bolsillos para postes de 3" en la parte
superior e inferior

Hardware:
Herrajes de aluminio de tubo grande de
calidad superior (1,625" de diámetro)
Collares de bloqueo de plástico
Pies pesados ​​para mayor estabilidad.

Accesorios:
Bolsa de transporte de cortesía

STEP & REPEAT BACKDROP /
FONDO  DE PASO Y REPETICION
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UV printed flat vinyl graphic
retracts for storage
Ultra-compact - fits in carry
on luggage
2-step quick setup
Full color table top signage

Gráfico de vinilo plano impreso con
UV que se retrae para su
almacenamiento
Ultracompacto: cabe en el equipaje
de mano.
Configuración rápida en 2 pasos
Señalización de mesa a todo color

TABLE TOP BANNER STAND / 
SOPORTE PARA PANCARTAS DE

MESA
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TABLE TOP BANNER STAND / 
SOPORTE PARA PANCARTAS DE

MESA
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Tube hardware and slim stable baseplate
Complimentary carrying case
For use with pillowcase graphics

Spec
Features:

Interlocking tube hardware
Material:

Aluminum
Heavy duty base plate
Includes Soft-sided canvas carrying bag

Tension Fabric Stand Hardware Only

Standard Retractable (Hardware Only)
Our most popular and
economical retractable
Durable aluminum
construction
Includes, base, support
pole and top banner rail
Feet rotate out to provide
extra stability
Complimentary carry bag

Upscaled aluminum
retractable hardware
Chrome endcaps
Adjustable height support
pole
Includes, base, support pole
and top banner rail
Complimentary carry bag

Deluxe Retractable (Hardware Only)

BANNER STAND HARDWARE ONLY /
SOLO HARDWARE PARA SOPORTE

DE PANCARTA
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BANNER STAND HARDWARE ONLY /
SOLO HARDWARE PARA SOPORTE

DE PANCARTA

Premium retractable
hardware
Sleek base design with
chrome endcaps
Adjustable height support
pole
Includes base, support
pole and top banner rail
Complimentary carry case

SD Retractable (Hardware Only)

Economical and
lightweight
hardware
For banner style
graphics, hooks
into corner
grommets
Aluminum and
graphite
construction
Complimentary
nylon carry bag

X-Stand (Hardware Only)
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BANNER STAND HARDWARE ONLY /
SOLO HARDWARE PARA SOPORTE DE

PANCARTA

Step and Repeat Backdrop (Hardware Only)

Heavy Duty
adjustable backdrop
hardware
1.5" diameter tubing
Sturdy heavyweight
feet
Holds graphics in
between 6' x 4' up to
10' x 8'
Complimentary carry
bag

LED Light for Banner Stand

LED stand compatible with our retractable
hardware
Plug-in to standard outlet or power strip

Spec
Product Detail:

Material: aluminum
Product Dimensions 2"w x 14"h
Weight: 1.25 lbs
Lumens: 450 lm
Watts: 3 w

Compatibility:
Deluxe Retractable
Standard Retractable
SD Retractable



STRAIGHT VELCRO FABRIC POP UP
DISPLAY 8FT
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STRAIGHT VELCRO FABRIC POP UP
DISPLAY 10FT
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Tradeshow fabric display for exhibits and
backdrops
Options for 8' and 10' tradeshow stalls
Straight shape sits on floor
Single sided - dye-sub tension fabric print
with printed end caps
Accordion style hardware·- expands for
display
Carry bag included - Hard case / Podium
options available



CURVED VELCRO FABRIC POP UP
DISPLAY 8FT
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Tradeshow fabric display for exhibits and backdrops
Options for 8' and 10' tradeshow stalls
Concave curved shape to draw in customers
Single sided - dye-sub tension fabric print with printed end caps
Accordion style hardware·- expands for display
Carry bag included - Hard case / Podium options available



CURVED VELCRO FABRIC POP UP
DISPLAY
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CURVED VELCRO FABRIC POP UP
DISPLAY 10FT
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STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC
DISPLAYS 8FT
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STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC
DISPLAYS 8FT
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STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC
DISPLAYS 8FT
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STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC
DISPLAYS 10FT
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STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC
DISPLAYS 10FT
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STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC
DISPLAYS 10FT
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STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC
DISPLAYS 20FT
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STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC
DISPLAYS 20FT
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STRAIGHT TENSION FABRIC
DISPLAYS 20FT
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TABLE THROWS /
MANTELES PARA MESAS

4' Table Throw
FULL COLOR DYE SUB PRINT

3 SIDED (OPEN BACK)
4 SIDED (CLOSE BACK)

6' Table Throw
Full color dye sub print
3 SIDED (OPEN BACK)

4 SIDED (CLOSE BACK)

8' Table Throw
8.8 oz tension fabric table cover

Full color dye sub
Fits standard 8' tables

Open back for sitting behind table during
exhibitions

Closed back for 360 degree table coverage

Round Table Cover

Bar and standard height table covers
Full color dye sub

8.8 oz tension fabric material
For tables with 31.5", 36", 48", or 60" diameters

Hemmed bottom edge
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TABLE THROWS /
MANTELES PARA MESAS

Stretch Table Cover
8.8 oz tension fabric fitted table cover

Full color dye sub - all over print
Sized to fit 6' or 8' collapsible tables
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TABLE THROWS /
MANTELES PARA MESAS

Table Runner

8.8 oz tension
fabric hemmed
runner
Full color dye sub -
all over print
Custom sizes
Washable -
economic way to
brand solid throws

Solid Color 
Table Throws

7 oz factory dyed
table covers
Sized to fit 6' or 8'
foot tables
Multiple colors
available
Printing unavailable
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20X20FT CUSTOM BOOTH 

MODULAR AND FULLY IMMERSIVE
TENSION FABRIC TRADESHOW KIT
DESIGNED FOR 20' X 20'
TRADESHOW STALLS
SET INCLUDES HANGING SIGN,
PRIVATE MEETING/STORAGE AREA
& MUCH MORE
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10X10FT CUSTOM BOOTH 

MODULAR AND FULLY IMMERSIVE
TENSION FABRIC TRADESHOW KIT
DESIGNED FOR 10' X 10'
TRADESHOW STALLS
SET INCLUDES BACKWALLS,
PODIUM, IPAD STAND AND MORE
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10X10FT CUSTOM BOOTH E

MODULAR AND FULLY IMMERSIVE
TENSION FABRIC TRADESHOW KIT
DESIGNED FOR 10' X 10'
TRADESHOW STALLS
SET INCLUDES BACKWALL WITH
SHELVING, PODIUM, LITERATURE
STAND AND MORE



J P ad ve r t i s i n gUSA . c om

10X10FT CUSTOM BOOTH

MODULAR AND FULLY IMMERSIVE
TENSION FABRIC TRADESHOW KIT
DESIGNED FOR 10' X 10'
TRADESHOW STALLS
SET INCLUDES CURVED BACKWALL,
STANDING TABLE, IPAD STAND AND
MORE
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POSTER FRAMES

Poster Stand 
19" x 27"

Outdoor Cone
Poster Sign (Water

Filled Base)

Poster Stand 
27" x 19" 
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POSTER FRAMES

A-Frame Double-Sided
 Sidewalk Poster Sign

The A-Frame Double-Sided Sidewalk
Poster Sign provides aluminum
construction for durability and (2) acrylic
covers to help protect graphic prints from
dust and damage. The double-sided
display panels can hold signage up to
18.75" (w) x 29" (h)

Poster Sign Holder
 Floor Stand 22" x 28"

Heavy Duty Poster Sign
 Holder Floor Stand 22" x 28"

Outdoor Sidewalk Sign
 (Water Filled Base)
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FABRIC POP UP DISPLAY

10 ft Fabric Pop Up Display with Fabric Print

led banner stand
ligths (optional)
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3FT SEG FABRIC STAND

33" x 79" display with UV
printed fabric graphic
Silicone edged graphic slots
into hardware for easy install
Quick assembly aluminum
frame
Travel bag included
Single or double sided
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3FT SEG FABRIC STAND
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3FT SEG FABRIC STAND
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EZ TOWER FABRIC DISPLAY

10ft Includes:
(1) Fabric Graphic
(4) Vertical Sectional Tubes
(8) Angle Connectors
(12) Horizontal Tubes
(1) Silverbag
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BANNER A-FRAME
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